| L1200 | 0036187 |
|---|--|
| (Requestor's Name) (Address) (Address) | 000240338880 |
| (City/State/Zip/Phone #) | 10/05/1201015021 **25.00 |
| Certificates of Status Special Instructions to Filing Officer: Office Use Only B. KOHR OCT 1 9 2012 EXAMINER | 12 OCT -5 AN 9: 03 SECALIATY OF STATE TALLAHASSEE, FLORIDA |

| | , |
|-------|-------|
| COVED | TIDD |
| COVER | 1 P.K |
| 00124 | |

| ~ | | |
|----------|---|--|
| . | | |
| | | |
| | F | |
| - | | |

TO: Registration Section Division of Corporations

| SUBJECT: | Broken | arrow | UC | _ |
|----------|--------|------------------|--------------|---|
| - | Name | of Limited Liabi | lity Company | |

The enclosed Articles of Amendment and fee(s) are submitted for filing.

Please return all correspondence concerning this matter to the following:

Name of Person noten arrow Firm/Company 569 Hellon Address CSS es, <u>fl.</u> <u>34109</u> City/State and Zip Code mail address: (to be used for future annual report notification)

For further information concerning this matter, please call:

Del)'Mara 258 5904 Area Code & Daytime Telephone Number Name of Person

Enclosed is a check for the following amount:

\$25.00 Filing Fee

\$30.00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status \$55.00 Filing Fee & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed) \$60.00 Filing Fee, Certificate of Status & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)

MAILING ADDRESS:

Registration Section Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

STREET/COURIER ADDRESS:

Registration Section Division of Corporations Clifton Building 2661 Executive Center Circle Tallahassee, FL 32301

| 10/18/2012 17:47 | 2395143020 | OFFICE DEPOT | PAGE 02/03 |
|--|---------------------------------------|--|----------------------------------|
| and the second s | 1 | | |
| | AKTI | CLES OF AMENDMENT TO | 5 - 51 |
| | ARTIC | LES OF ORGANIZATION | The Company |
| | | OF | FEE S AND |
| | | | No In the stand |
| Br | oken - | ARROW LLC | Er ch in |
| (<u>N</u> | ame of the Limited Li (A F | ability Company as it now appears on our recor orida Limited Liability Company) | ds. Contraction |
| · | | | 10 m |
| The Articles of Organization | for this Limited Liab | ility Company were filed on 14 12 | and assigned |
| Florida document number L | - 120000 3619 | <u>3</u> . | |
| | | | |
| This amendment is submitted | l to amend the follow | ing: | |
| A. If amending name, enter | r the new name of th | e limited liability company here: | |
| | | NSULTAN'S D.A., LI | (C) |
| | | he words "Limited Liability Company," the design | atic 1 "LLC" or the abbreviation |
| "L.L.C." | · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · | ····· | |
| Enter new principal offices | address, if applicab | 10: 5691 Cypress | Hollow way |
| (Principal office address ML | · | | 34109 |
| | | | |
| | | | |
| Enter new mailing address, | if applicable: | | |
| (Mailing address MAY BE A | | 2X) | |
| | | | <u> </u> |
| | | · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · | |
| | | registered office address on our records, g | <u>euter the name of the new</u> |
| registered agent and/or the | new registered offic | e address here: | |
| | | Deha O'Mara | $\left(- \right) $ |
| Name of New Regi: | stered Agent: | | |
| New Registered Off | fice Address: | E691 Cypress Hollow U Enter Florida stra | <u>iei </u> |
| | | Enter Florida str | eet address |
| | | <u>vaples</u> , Flor | ida <u>34109</u> |
| | | City | Zip Code |
| New Registered Agent's Signa | ature, if changing Reg | <u>istered Agent:</u> | |
| Though a come the month | mont on consistence . | agent and agree to act in this capacity. I furth | her sorre to comply with |
| the provisions of all statute | s relative to the prop | per and complete performance of my duties, | ana I am familiar with and |
| accept the obligations of m | y position as registe | red agent as provided for in Chapter 608, F. | S. Or, if this document is |
| being filed to merely reflect company has been notified | | gistered office address, I hereby confirm that ange. | те итиси парину |
| second and the second s | | | |

ł



If Changing Registered Agent, Signature of New Registered Agent

| 10/18/2012 | 17:47 | 2395143020 |
|------------|-------|-------------|
| 10/10/2012 | - I I | 20002.00010 |

1 -1 If amending the Managers or Managing Members on our records, enter the title, name, and address of each Manager or Managing Member being added or removed from our records:

| | Name | Address | Type of Action |
|-------------|--|---|----------------|
| Mar | <u>Ramon Rodriguez</u> | 4112 bent Grass Dr Eagerte VIIIe, N. 28312 | Add Remove |
| | | | Add Remove |
| | | | Add Remove |
| - | | | Add Remove |
| | | | Add Remove |
| | | | Add Remove |
| D. If amend | ling any other information, enter change | (s) here: (Attach additional sheets, if necessary.) | |
| | | | |
| | | | |
| | 18/12 | | |
| Dated | Signature of a member | or authorized representative of a member | |